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BAUMRTOVÁ Simona 1991 Z 01 200 K 01:59,20 16/3  
BAUMRTOVÁ Simona 1991 Z 05 200 P 02:33,60 09/3  
BAUMRTOVÁ Simona 1991 Z 21 100 K 00:56,30 17/3  

BAUMRT Ondřej 1995 M 02 200 K 01:55,80 16/5  
BAUMRT Ondřej 1995 M 04 100 M 00:57,42 12/4  
BAUMRT Ondřej 1995 M 06 200 P 02:28,72 10/2  
BAUMRT Ondřej 1995 M 08 100 Z 01:04,26 13/2  
BAUMRT Ondřej 1995 M 16 200 Z 02:17,42 09/5  
BAUMRT Ondřej 1995 M 18 100 P 01:09,45 12/5  
BAUMRT Ondřej 1995 M 20 200 O 02:16,26 14/5  
BAUMRT Ondřej 1995 M 22 100 K 00:53,10 17/2  

DVOŘÁK Vratislav 1993 M 02 200 K 02:16,60 X  
DVOŘÁK Vratislav 1993 M 06 200 P 02:58,80 X  
DVOŘÁK Vratislav 1993 M 20 200 O 02:34,32 X  
DVOŘÁK Vratislav 1993 M 22 100 K 01:03,96 X  

FRANTA Tomáš 1998 M 02 200 K 02:00,92 15/4  
FRANTA Tomáš 1998 M 04 100 M 01:00,16 11/3  
FRANTA Tomáš 1998 M 08 100 Z 01:00,10 15/1  
FRANTA Tomáš 1998 M 16 200 Z 02:12,40 10/5  
FRANTA Tomáš 1998 M 20 200 O 02:20,10 13/2  
FRANTA Tomáš 1998 M 22 100 K 00:54,76 17/6  

HÁJEK Aleš 1996 M 02 200 K 02:18,60 X  
HÁJEK Aleš 1996 M 06 200 P 02:55,30 06/5  
HÁJEK Aleš 1996 M 18 100 P 01:17,15 11/1  
HÁJEK Aleš 1996 M 22 100 K 01:00,81 13/1  

HLAVOVÁ Karla 1998 Z 01 200 K 02:27,80 12/6  
HLAVOVÁ Karla 1998 Z 05 200 P 03:05,90 07/6  
HLAVOVÁ Karla 1998 Z 07 100 Z 01:14,40 11/5  
HLAVOVÁ Karla 1998 Z 17 100 P 01:26,00 08/5  
HLAVOVÁ Karla 1998 Z 21 100 K 01:06,00 14/3  

KLÍMOVÁ Rebecca 1997 Z 01 200 K 02:16,50 15/5  
KLÍMOVÁ Rebecca 1997 Z 03 100 M 01:17,81 08/2  
KLÍMOVÁ Rebecca 1997 Z 07 100 Z 01:12,00 12/4  
KLÍMOVÁ Rebecca 1997 Z 19 200 O 02:37,20 12/2  
KLÍMOVÁ Rebecca 1997 Z 21 100 K 01:03,20 16/2  

KOLUMBER Kristián 2000 M 02 200 K 02:25,00 08/4  
KOLUMBER Kristián 2000 M 04 100 M 01:17,06 06/5  
KOLUMBER Kristián 2000 M 06 200 P 02:45,15 08/4  
KOLUMBER Kristián 2000 M 18 100 P 01:17,70 10/5  
KOLUMBER Kristián 2000 M 20 200 O 02:33,91 11/6  
KOLUMBER Kristián 2000 M 22 100 K 01:07,90 08/4  
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LEVOVÁ Michaela 1999 Z 01 200 K 02:32,80 09/3  
LEVOVÁ Michaela 1999 Z 03 100 M 01:24,58 06/1  
LEVOVÁ Michaela 1999 Z 19 200 O 02:56,20 07/2  
LEVOVÁ Michaela 1999 Z 21 100 K 01:12,32 08/3  

MATUŠČINOVÁ Barbora 1995 Z 01 200 K 02:27,70 12/1  
MATUŠČINOVÁ Barbora 1995 Z 03 100 M 01:13,33 10/1  
MATUŠČINOVÁ Barbora 1995 Z 05 200 P 02:59,08 08/5  
MATUŠČINOVÁ Barbora 1995 Z 17 100 P 01:24,67 09/1  
MATUŠČINOVÁ Barbora 1995 Z 19 200 O 02:43,70 11/2  
MATUŠČINOVÁ Barbora 1995 Z 21 100 K 01:08,00 13/2  

MATUŠČINOVÁ Radka 1997 Z 01 200 K 02:33,10 09/1  
MATUŠČINOVÁ Radka 1997 Z 03 100 M 01:15,19 09/4  
MATUŠČINOVÁ Radka 1997 Z 05 200 P 03:08,24 06/4  
MATUŠČINOVÁ Radka 1997 Z 17 100 P 01:28,90 07/1  
MATUŠČINOVÁ Radka 1997 Z 19 200 O 02:49,86 09/6  
MATUŠČINOVÁ Radka 1997 Z 21 100 K 01:12,90 08/6  

PĚNKAVOVÁ Kristýna 1997 Z 01 200 K 02:29,00 10/3  
PĚNKAVOVÁ Kristýna 1997 Z 05 200 P 02:54,98 09/6  
PĚNKAVOVÁ Kristýna 1997 Z 07 100 Z 01:15,90 10/3  
PĚNKAVOVÁ Kristýna 1997 Z 17 100 P 01:20,78 11/1  
PĚNKAVOVÁ Kristýna 1997 Z 15 200 Z 02:50,63 07/1  
PĚNKAVOVÁ Kristýna 1997 Z 19 200 O 02:42,72 11/3  

SLABIHOUD Ondřej 1999 M 02 200 K 02:24,10 09/6  
SLABIHOUD Ondřej 1999 M 06 200 P 02:57,38 05/3  
SLABIHOUD Ondřej 1999 M 08 100 Z 01:17,00 08/2  
SLABIHOUD Ondřej 1999 M 16 200 Z 02:41,50 05/4  
SLABIHOUD Ondřej 1999 M 18 100 P 01:22,50 09/1  
SLABIHOUD Ondřej 1999 M 20 200 O 02:42,17 09/6  

SOUKUP Miroslav 1995 M 02 200 K 02:06,00 14/1  
SOUKUP Miroslav 1995 M 04 100 M 01:07,94 09/5  
SOUKUP Miroslav 1995 M 08 100 Z 01:07,91 12/4  
SOUKUP Miroslav 1995 M 16 200 Z 02:23,47 08/3  
SOUKUP Miroslav 1995 M 20 200 O 02:23,52 12/3  
SOUKUP Miroslav 1995 M 22 100 K 00:56,70 15/3  

ŠÍCHA Martin 1998 M 02 200 K 02:17,20 10/3  
ŠÍCHA Martin 1998 M 04 100 M 01:13,61 07/2  
ŠÍCHA Martin 1998 M 08 100 Z 01:20,50 07/1  
ŠÍCHA Martin 1998 M 20 200 O 02:50,58 08/1  
ŠÍCHA Martin 1998 M 22 100 K 01:05,50 10/5  
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ŠÍCHA Ondřej 1998 M 02 200 K 02:24,30 08/3  
ŠÍCHA Ondřej 1998 M 04 100 M 01:16,10 06/3  
ŠÍCHA Ondřej 1998 M 08 100 Z 01:13,28 09/2  
ŠÍCHA Ondřej 1998 M 16 200 Z 02:41,34 05/3  
ŠÍCHA Ondřej 1998 M 20 200 O 02:37,33 10/4  
ŠÍCHA Ondřej 1998 M 22 100 K 01:06,20 09/4  

ŠILHANOVÁ Štěpánka 1998 Z 01 200 K 02:13,91 16/5  
ŠILHANOVÁ Štěpánka 1998 Z 03 100 M 01:07,86 11/1  
ŠILHANOVÁ Štěpánka 1998 Z 07 100 Z 01:09,30 13/5  
ŠILHANOVÁ Štěpánka 1998 Z 15 200 Z 02:28,10 10/2  
ŠILHANOVÁ Štěpánka 1998 Z 19 200 O 02:35,60 13/1  
ŠILHANOVÁ Štěpánka 1998 Z 21 100 K 01:00,27 17/4  

ŠKORVAGA Filip 1995 M 02 200 K 02:01,10 15/2  
ŠKORVAGA Filip 1995 M 04 100 M 01:02,91 10/3  
ŠKORVAGA Filip 1995 M 06 200 P 02:19,63 10/3  
ŠKORVAGA Filip 1995 M 18 100 P 01:05,05 12/3  
ŠKORVAGA Filip 1995 M 20 200 O 02:17,47 14/6  
ŠKORVAGA Filip 1995 M 22 100 K 00:56,10 16/1  

ŠTEMBERK František 1999 M 02 200 K 02:18,20 10/4  
ŠTEMBERK František 1999 M 04 100 M 01:18,40 05/2  
ŠTEMBERK František 1999 M 08 100 Z 01:14,19 09/5  
ŠTEMBERK František 1999 M 20 200 O 02:41,40 09/5  
ŠTEMBERK František 1999 M 22 100 K 01:03,30 12/6  

VETÝŠKOVÁ Eliška 1999 Z 01 200 K 02:26,70 12/2  
VETÝŠKOVÁ Eliška 1999 Z 05 200 P 02:54,70 09/1  
VETÝŠKOVÁ Eliška 1999 Z 17 100 P 01:23,52 10/5  
VETÝŠKOVÁ Eliška 1999 Z 19 200 O 02:49,00 09/1  
VETÝŠKOVÁ Eliška 1999 Z 21 100 K 01:09,80 11/3  

VOLF Jakub 1999 M 02 200 K 02:14,90 11/2  
VOLF Jakub 1999 M 06 200 P 02:47,89 08/6  
VOLF Jakub 1999 M 08 100 Z 01:12,70 10/1  
VOLF Jakub 1999 M 18 100 P 01:17,60 10/4  
VOLF Jakub 1999 M 20 200 O 02:35,45 10/3  
VOLF Jakub 1999 M 22 100 K 01:04,50 11/2  

BERÁNEK Jan 2000 M 02 200 K 02:48,00 03/6  
BERÁNEK Jan 2000 M 04 100 M 01:31,07 03/2  
BERÁNEK Jan 2000 M 08 100 Z 01:37,90 X  
BERÁNEK Jan 2000 M 06 200 P 03:24,00 03/6  
BERÁNEK Jan 2000 M 20 200 O 03:15,79 03/4  
BERÁNEK Jan 2000 M 22 100 K 01:20,30 03/1  
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LISÝ Jiří 2001 M 02 200 K 02:53,20 02/6  
LISÝ Jiří 2001 M 06 200 P 03:13,40 04/6  
LISÝ Jiří 2001 M 08 100 Z 01:33,35 03/3  
LISÝ Jiří 2001 M 16 200 Z 02:16,10 09/2  
LISÝ Jiří 2001 M 18 100 P 01:33,10 05/4  
LISÝ Jiří 2001 M 22 100 K 01:18,90 03/3  

MACHATÝ Ondřej 2000 M 02 200 K 59:59,99 X  
MACHATÝ Ondřej 2000 M 06 200 P 59:59,99 X  
MACHATÝ Ondřej 2000 M 08 100 Z 59:59,99 X  
MACHATÝ Ondřej 2000 M 18 100 P 59:59,99 X  
MACHATÝ Ondřej 2000 M 20 200 O 59:59,99 X  
MACHATÝ Ondřej 2000 M 22 100 K 59:59,99 X  

ŠTEMBERK Jakub 2001 M 02 200 K 02:27,30 07/5  
ŠTEMBERK Jakub 2001 M 04 100 M 01:42,18 01/2  
ŠTEMBERK Jakub 2001 M 08 100 Z 01:23,80 06/6  
ŠTEMBERK Jakub 2001 M 16 200 Z 02:57,50 03/2  
ŠTEMBERK Jakub 2001 M 20 200 O 03:10,81 04/1  
ŠTEMBERK Jakub 2001 M 22 100 K 01:11,10 06/3  

ŠTEMBERK Josef 2001 M 02 200 K 02:52,30 02/1  
ŠTEMBERK Josef 2001 M 04 100 M 01:37,10 02/1  
ŠTEMBERK Josef 2001 M 06 200 P 03:46,40 01/5  
ŠTEMBERK Josef 2001 M 16 200 Z 03:30,20 01/4  
ŠTEMBERK Josef 2001 M 20 200 O 03:22,60 03/1  
ŠTEMBERK Josef 2001 M 22 100 K 01:21,20 X  

ŠNÁBL Šimon 2001 M 02 200 K 03:52,88 X  
ŠNÁBL Šimon 2001 M 08 100 Z 01:56,70 X  
ŠNÁBL Šimon 2001 M 22 100 K 01:47,40 X  
ŠNÁBL Šimon 2001 M 18 100 P 02:10,10 X  
ŠNÁBL Šimon 2001 M 06 200 P 04:20,10 X  

DOHNANSKÝ Jakub 2001 M 02 200 K 03:26,50 X  
DOHNANSKÝ Jakub 2001 M 08 100 Z 01:38,90 X  
DOHNANSKÝ Jakub 2001 M 22 100 K 01:33,74 X  
DOHNANSKÝ Jakub 2001 M 18 100 P 02:04,10 X  
DOHNANSKÝ Jakub 2001 M 06 200 P 04:18,20 X  

KUDLÁČEK Filip 2001 M 02 200 K 02:54,50 01/2  
KUDLÁČEK Filip 2001 M 04 100 M 02:01,65 01/1  
KUDLÁČEK Filip 2001 M 08 100 Z 01:28,60 04/4  
KUDLÁČEK Filip 2001 M 16 200 Z 03:06,90 02/4  
KUDLÁČEK Filip 2001 M 20 200 O 03:39,57 01/4  
KUDLÁČEK Filip 2001 M 22 100 K 01:21,00 02/3  
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VALENTA Josef 2000 M 02 200 K 02:36,60 04/3  
VALENTA Josef 2000 M 04 100 M 01:28,40 03/3  
VALENTA Josef 2000 M 08 100 Z 01:22,58 06/3  
VALENTA Josef 2000 M 16 200 Z 02:57,10 03/4  
VALENTA Josef 2000 M 18 100 P 01:37,90 04/1  
VALENTA Josef 2000 M 22 100 K 01:16,55 04/4  

JENČKOVÁ Markéta 2000 Z 01 200 K 02:28,29 11/2  
JENČKOVÁ Markéta 2000 Z 03 100 M 01:31,00 04/1  
JENČKOVÁ Markéta 2000 Z 07 100 Z 01:27,60 05/4  
JENČKOVÁ Markéta 2000 Z 15 200 Z 03:06,50 03/2  
JENČKOVÁ Markéta 2000 Z 19 200 O 02:56,80 07/1  
JENČKOVÁ Markéta 2000 Z 21 100 K 01:08,25 13/1  

KOČOVÁ Tereza 2000 Z 01 200 K 02:51,90 X  
KOČOVÁ Tereza 2000 Z 03 100 M 01:42,20 01/4  
KOČOVÁ Tereza 2000 Z 07 100 Z 01:39,60 X  
KOČOVÁ Tereza 2000 Z 15 200 Z 03:28,50 01/3  
KOČOVÁ Tereza 2000 Z 19 200 O 03:30,79 01/2  
KOČOVÁ Tereza 2000 Z 21 100 K 01:20,40 X  

BITTNEROVÁ Klára 2000 Z 01 200 K 03:11,00 X  
BITTNEROVÁ Klára 2000 Z 05 200 P 03:38,10 X  
BITTNEROVÁ Klára 2000 Z 07 100 Z 01:35,70 X  
BITTNEROVÁ Klára 2000 Z 17 100 P 01:37,30 X  
BITTNEROVÁ Klára 2000 Z 19 200 O 03:56,75 X  
BITTNEROVÁ Klára 2000 Z 21 100 K 01:25,80 X  

MOLNÁROVÁ Kateřina 2000 Z 01 200 K 02:39,50 06/4  
MOLNÁROVÁ Kateřina 2000 Z 05 200 P 03:25,40 03/6  
MOLNÁROVÁ Kateřina 2000 Z 07 100 Z 01:27,90 05/5  
MOLNÁROVÁ Kateřina 2000 Z 15 200 Z 03:03,90 04/6  
MOLNÁROVÁ Kateřina 2000 Z 17 100 P 01:35,90 04/4  
MOLNÁROVÁ Kateřina 2000 Z 21 100 K 01:15,00 05/4  

BRIČOVÁ Alexandra 2001 Z 01 200 K 03:01,98 X  
BRIČOVÁ Alexandra 2001 Z 05 200 P 03:56,50 X  
BRIČOVÁ Alexandra 2001 Z 07 100 Z 01:28,30 05/6  
BRIČOVÁ Alexandra 2001 Z 15 200 Z 03:21,60 02/6  
BRIČOVÁ Alexandra 2001 Z 19 200 O 03:23,72 02/1  
BRIČOVÁ Alexandra 2001 Z 21 100 K 01:23,70 X  

VESELÁ Barbora 2000 Z 01 200 K 02:44,50 04/2  
VESELÁ Barbora 2000 Z 05 200 P 02:52,62 09/2  
VESELÁ Barbora 2000 Z 07 100 Z 01:25,20 06/6  
VESELÁ Barbora 2000 Z 15 200 Z 03:05,10 03/4  
VESELÁ Barbora 2000 Z 17 100 P 01:20,89 11/6  
VESELÁ Barbora 2000 Z 21 100 K 01:14,50 06/2  
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DVOŘÁČKOVÁ Kristýna 2001 Z 01 200 K 03:01,70 X  
DVOŘÁČKOVÁ Kristýna 2001 Z 03 100 M 01:37,80 02/4  
DVOŘÁČKOVÁ Kristýna 2001 Z 07 100 Z 01:35,10 X  
DVOŘÁČKOVÁ Kristýna 2001 Z 15 200 Z 03:20,30 02/1  
DVOŘÁČKOVÁ Kristýna 2001 Z 19 200 O 03:25,57 01/3  
DVOŘÁČKOVÁ Kristýna 2001 Z 21 100 K 01:27,00 X  

GRUSSOVÁ Lucie 2001 Z 01 200 K 03:09,27 X  
GRUSSOVÁ Lucie 2001 Z 05 200 P 03:53,00 X  
GRUSSOVÁ Lucie 2001 Z 07 100 Z 01:44,10 X  
GRUSSOVÁ Lucie 2001 Z 17 100 P 01:48,80 X  
GRUSSOVÁ Lucie 2001 Z 19 200 O 03:35,14 X  
GRUSSOVÁ Lucie 2001 Z 21 100 K 01:29,15 X  

HOLÁ Johanka 2001 Z 01 200 K 02:53,30 X  
HOLÁ Johanka 2001 Z 03 100 M 01:52,73 01/1  
HOLÁ Johanka 2001 Z 05 200 P 03:25,80 02/3  
HOLÁ Johanka 2001 Z 17 100 P 01:35,00 05/1  
HOLÁ Johanka 2001 Z 19 200 O 03:10,80 03/3  
HOLÁ Johanka 2001 Z 21 100 K 01:22,30 X  

ROHLOVÁ Barbora 2001 Z 01 200 K 03:13,30 X  
ROHLOVÁ Barbora 2001 Z 05 200 P 03:47,00 X  
ROHLOVÁ Barbora 2001 Z 07 100 Z 01:50,70 X  
ROHLOVÁ Barbora 2001 Z 17 100 P 01:43,00 X  
ROHLOVÁ Barbora 2001 Z 19 200 O 03:50,99 X  
ROHLOVÁ Barbora 2001 Z 21 100 K 01:26,20 X  
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ROHLOVÁ Barbora 2001 Z 01 200 K 03:13,30 X  
BITTNEROVÁ Klára 2000 Z 01 200 K 03:11,00 X  
GRUSSOVÁ Lucie 2001 Z 01 200 K 03:09,27 X  
BRIČOVÁ Alexandra 2001 Z 01 200 K 03:01,98 X  
DVOŘÁČKOVÁ Kristýna 2001 Z 01 200 K 03:01,70 X  
HOLÁ Johanka 2001 Z 01 200 K 02:53,30 X  
KOČOVÁ Tereza 2000 Z 01 200 K 02:51,90 X  
VESELÁ Barbora 2000 Z 01 200 K 02:44,50 04/2  
MOLNÁROVÁ Kateřina 2000 Z 01 200 K 02:39,50 06/4  
MATUŠČINOVÁ Radka 1997 Z 01 200 K 02:33,10 09/1  
LEVOVÁ Michaela 1999 Z 01 200 K 02:32,80 09/3  
PĚNKAVOVÁ Kristýna 1997 Z 01 200 K 02:29,00 10/3  
JENČKOVÁ Markéta 2000 Z 01 200 K 02:28,29 11/2  
HLAVOVÁ Karla 1998 Z 01 200 K 02:27,80 12/6  
MATUŠČINOVÁ Barbora 1995 Z 01 200 K 02:27,70 12/1  
VETÝŠKOVÁ Eliška 1999 Z 01 200 K 02:26,70 12/2  
KLÍMOVÁ Rebecca 1997 Z 01 200 K 02:16,50 15/5  
ŠILHANOVÁ Štěpánka 1998 Z 01 200 K 02:13,91 16/5  
BAUMRTOVÁ Simona 1991 Z 01 200 K 01:59,20 16/3  

MACHATÝ Ondřej 2000 M 02 200 K 59:59,99 X  
ŠNÁBL Šimon 2001 M 02 200 K 03:52,88 X  
DOHNANSKÝ Jakub 2001 M 02 200 K 03:26,50 X  
KUDLÁČEK Filip 2001 M 02 200 K 02:54,50 01/2  
LISÝ Jiří 2001 M 02 200 K 02:53,20 02/6  
ŠTEMBERK Josef 2001 M 02 200 K 02:52,30 02/1  
BERÁNEK Jan 2000 M 02 200 K 02:48,00 03/6  
VALENTA Josef 2000 M 02 200 K 02:36,60 04/3  
ŠTEMBERK Jakub 2001 M 02 200 K 02:27,30 07/5  
KOLUMBER Kristián 2000 M 02 200 K 02:25,00 08/4  
ŠÍCHA Ondřej 1998 M 02 200 K 02:24,30 08/3  
SLABIHOUD Ondřej 1999 M 02 200 K 02:24,10 09/6  
HÁJEK Aleš 1996 M 02 200 K 02:18,60 X  
ŠTEMBERK František 1999 M 02 200 K 02:18,20 10/4  
ŠÍCHA Martin 1998 M 02 200 K 02:17,20 10/3  
DVOŘÁK Vratislav 1993 M 02 200 K 02:16,60 X  
VOLF Jakub 1999 M 02 200 K 02:14,90 11/2  
SOUKUP Miroslav 1995 M 02 200 K 02:06,00 14/1  
ŠKORVAGA Filip 1995 M 02 200 K 02:01,10 15/2  
FRANTA Tomáš 1998 M 02 200 K 02:00,92 15/4  
BAUMRT Ondřej 1995 M 02 200 K 01:55,80 16/5  
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HOLÁ Johanka 2001 Z 03 100 M 01:52,73 01/1  
KOČOVÁ Tereza 2000 Z 03 100 M 01:42,20 01/4  
DVOŘÁČKOVÁ Kristýna 2001 Z 03 100 M 01:37,80 02/4  
JENČKOVÁ Markéta 2000 Z 03 100 M 01:31,00 04/1  
LEVOVÁ Michaela 1999 Z 03 100 M 01:24,58 06/1  
KLÍMOVÁ Rebecca 1997 Z 03 100 M 01:17,81 08/2  
MATUŠČINOVÁ Radka 1997 Z 03 100 M 01:15,19 09/4  
MATUŠČINOVÁ Barbora 1995 Z 03 100 M 01:13,33 10/1  
ŠILHANOVÁ Štěpánka 1998 Z 03 100 M 01:07,86 11/1  

KUDLÁČEK Filip 2001 M 04 100 M 02:01,65 01/1  
ŠTEMBERK Jakub 2001 M 04 100 M 01:42,18 01/2  
ŠTEMBERK Josef 2001 M 04 100 M 01:37,10 02/1  
BERÁNEK Jan 2000 M 04 100 M 01:31,07 03/2  
VALENTA Josef 2000 M 04 100 M 01:28,40 03/3  
ŠTEMBERK František 1999 M 04 100 M 01:18,40 05/2  
KOLUMBER Kristián 2000 M 04 100 M 01:17,06 06/5  
ŠÍCHA Ondřej 1998 M 04 100 M 01:16,10 06/3  
ŠÍCHA Martin 1998 M 04 100 M 01:13,61 07/2  
SOUKUP Miroslav 1995 M 04 100 M 01:07,94 09/5  
ŠKORVAGA Filip 1995 M 04 100 M 01:02,91 10/3  
FRANTA Tomáš 1998 M 04 100 M 01:00,16 11/3  
BAUMRT Ondřej 1995 M 04 100 M 00:57,42 12/4  

BRIČOVÁ Alexandra 2001 Z 05 200 P 03:56,50 X  
GRUSSOVÁ Lucie 2001 Z 05 200 P 03:53,00 X  
ROHLOVÁ Barbora 2001 Z 05 200 P 03:47,00 X  
BITTNEROVÁ Klára 2000 Z 05 200 P 03:38,10 X  
HOLÁ Johanka 2001 Z 05 200 P 03:25,80 02/3  
MOLNÁROVÁ Kateřina 2000 Z 05 200 P 03:25,40 03/6  
MATUŠČINOVÁ Radka 1997 Z 05 200 P 03:08,24 06/4  
HLAVOVÁ Karla 1998 Z 05 200 P 03:05,90 07/6  
MATUŠČINOVÁ Barbora 1995 Z 05 200 P 02:59,08 08/5  
PĚNKAVOVÁ Kristýna 1997 Z 05 200 P 02:54,98 09/6  
VETÝŠKOVÁ Eliška 1999 Z 05 200 P 02:54,70 09/1  
VESELÁ Barbora 2000 Z 05 200 P 02:52,62 09/2  
BAUMRTOVÁ Simona 1991 Z 05 200 P 02:33,60 09/3  
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MACHATÝ Ondřej 2000 M 06 200 P 59:59,99 X  
ŠNÁBL Šimon 2001 M 06 200 P 04:20,10 X  
DOHNANSKÝ Jakub 2001 M 06 200 P 04:18,20 X  
ŠTEMBERK Josef 2001 M 06 200 P 03:46,40 01/5  
BERÁNEK Jan 2000 M 06 200 P 03:24,00 03/6  
LISÝ Jiří 2001 M 06 200 P 03:13,40 04/6  
DVOŘÁK Vratislav 1993 M 06 200 P 02:58,80 X  
SLABIHOUD Ondřej 1999 M 06 200 P 02:57,38 05/3  
HÁJEK Aleš 1996 M 06 200 P 02:55,30 06/5  
VOLF Jakub 1999 M 06 200 P 02:47,89 08/6  
KOLUMBER Kristián 2000 M 06 200 P 02:45,15 08/4  
BAUMRT Ondřej 1995 M 06 200 P 02:28,72 10/2  
ŠKORVAGA Filip 1995 M 06 200 P 02:19,63 10/3  

ROHLOVÁ Barbora 2001 Z 07 100 Z 01:50,70 X  
GRUSSOVÁ Lucie 2001 Z 07 100 Z 01:44,10 X  
KOČOVÁ Tereza 2000 Z 07 100 Z 01:39,60 X  
BITTNEROVÁ Klára 2000 Z 07 100 Z 01:35,70 X  
DVOŘÁČKOVÁ Kristýna 2001 Z 07 100 Z 01:35,10 X  
BRIČOVÁ Alexandra 2001 Z 07 100 Z 01:28,30 05/6  
MOLNÁROVÁ Kateřina 2000 Z 07 100 Z 01:27,90 05/5  
JENČKOVÁ Markéta 2000 Z 07 100 Z 01:27,60 05/4  
VESELÁ Barbora 2000 Z 07 100 Z 01:25,20 06/6  
PĚNKAVOVÁ Kristýna 1997 Z 07 100 Z 01:15,90 10/3  
HLAVOVÁ Karla 1998 Z 07 100 Z 01:14,40 11/5  
KLÍMOVÁ Rebecca 1997 Z 07 100 Z 01:12,00 12/4  
ŠILHANOVÁ Štěpánka 1998 Z 07 100 Z 01:09,30 13/5  

MACHATÝ Ondřej 2000 M 08 100 Z 59:59,99 X  
ŠNÁBL Šimon 2001 M 08 100 Z 01:56,70 X  
DOHNANSKÝ Jakub 2001 M 08 100 Z 01:38,90 X  
BERÁNEK Jan 2000 M 08 100 Z 01:37,90 X  
LISÝ Jiří 2001 M 08 100 Z 01:33,35 03/3  
KUDLÁČEK Filip 2001 M 08 100 Z 01:28,60 04/4  
ŠTEMBERK Jakub 2001 M 08 100 Z 01:23,80 06/6  
VALENTA Josef 2000 M 08 100 Z 01:22,58 06/3  
ŠÍCHA Martin 1998 M 08 100 Z 01:20,50 07/1  
SLABIHOUD Ondřej 1999 M 08 100 Z 01:17,00 08/2  
ŠTEMBERK František 1999 M 08 100 Z 01:14,19 09/5  
ŠÍCHA Ondřej 1998 M 08 100 Z 01:13,28 09/2  
VOLF Jakub 1999 M 08 100 Z 01:12,70 10/1  
SOUKUP Miroslav 1995 M 08 100 Z 01:07,91 12/4  
BAUMRT Ondřej 1995 M 08 100 Z 01:04,26 13/2  
FRANTA Tomáš 1998 M 08 100 Z 01:00,10 15/1  
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KOČOVÁ Tereza 2000 Z 15 200 Z 03:28,50 01/3  
BRIČOVÁ Alexandra 2001 Z 15 200 Z 03:21,60 02/6  
DVOŘÁČKOVÁ Kristýna 2001 Z 15 200 Z 03:20,30 02/1  
JENČKOVÁ Markéta 2000 Z 15 200 Z 03:06,50 03/2  
VESELÁ Barbora 2000 Z 15 200 Z 03:05,10 03/4  
MOLNÁROVÁ Kateřina 2000 Z 15 200 Z 03:03,90 04/6  
PĚNKAVOVÁ Kristýna 1997 Z 15 200 Z 02:50,63 07/1  
ŠILHANOVÁ Štěpánka 1998 Z 15 200 Z 02:28,10 10/2  

ŠTEMBERK Josef 2001 M 16 200 Z 03:30,20 01/4  
KUDLÁČEK Filip 2001 M 16 200 Z 03:06,90 02/4  
ŠTEMBERK Jakub 2001 M 16 200 Z 02:57,50 03/2  
VALENTA Josef 2000 M 16 200 Z 02:57,10 03/4  
SLABIHOUD Ondřej 1999 M 16 200 Z 02:41,50 05/4  
ŠÍCHA Ondřej 1998 M 16 200 Z 02:41,34 05/3  
SOUKUP Miroslav 1995 M 16 200 Z 02:23,47 08/3  
BAUMRT Ondřej 1995 M 16 200 Z 02:17,42 09/5  
LISÝ Jiří 2001 M 16 200 Z 02:16,10 09/2  
FRANTA Tomáš 1998 M 16 200 Z 02:12,40 10/5  

GRUSSOVÁ Lucie 2001 Z 17 100 P 01:48,80 X  
ROHLOVÁ Barbora 2001 Z 17 100 P 01:43,00 X  
BITTNEROVÁ Klára 2000 Z 17 100 P 01:37,30 X  
MOLNÁROVÁ Kateřina 2000 Z 17 100 P 01:35,90 04/4  
HOLÁ Johanka 2001 Z 17 100 P 01:35,00 05/1  
MATUŠČINOVÁ Radka 1997 Z 17 100 P 01:28,90 07/1  
HLAVOVÁ Karla 1998 Z 17 100 P 01:26,00 08/5  
MATUŠČINOVÁ Barbora 1995 Z 17 100 P 01:24,67 09/1  
VETÝŠKOVÁ Eliška 1999 Z 17 100 P 01:23,52 10/5  
VESELÁ Barbora 2000 Z 17 100 P 01:20,89 11/6  
PĚNKAVOVÁ Kristýna 1997 Z 17 100 P 01:20,78 11/1  

MACHATÝ Ondřej 2000 M 18 100 P 59:59,99 X  
ŠNÁBL Šimon 2001 M 18 100 P 02:10,10 X  
DOHNANSKÝ Jakub 2001 M 18 100 P 02:04,10 X  
VALENTA Josef 2000 M 18 100 P 01:37,90 04/1  
LISÝ Jiří 2001 M 18 100 P 01:33,10 05/4  
SLABIHOUD Ondřej 1999 M 18 100 P 01:22,50 09/1  
KOLUMBER Kristián 2000 M 18 100 P 01:17,70 10/5  
VOLF Jakub 1999 M 18 100 P 01:17,60 10/4  
HÁJEK Aleš 1996 M 18 100 P 01:17,15 11/1  
BAUMRT Ondřej 1995 M 18 100 P 01:09,45 12/5  
ŠKORVAGA Filip 1995 M 18 100 P 01:05,05 12/3  
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BITTNEROVÁ Klára 2000 Z 19 200 O 03:56,75 X  
ROHLOVÁ Barbora 2001 Z 19 200 O 03:50,99 X  
GRUSSOVÁ Lucie 2001 Z 19 200 O 03:35,14 X  
KOČOVÁ Tereza 2000 Z 19 200 O 03:30,79 01/2  
DVOŘÁČKOVÁ Kristýna 2001 Z 19 200 O 03:25,57 01/3  
BRIČOVÁ Alexandra 2001 Z 19 200 O 03:23,72 02/1  
HOLÁ Johanka 2001 Z 19 200 O 03:10,80 03/3  
JENČKOVÁ Markéta 2000 Z 19 200 O 02:56,80 07/1  
LEVOVÁ Michaela 1999 Z 19 200 O 02:56,20 07/2  
MATUŠČINOVÁ Radka 1997 Z 19 200 O 02:49,86 09/6  
VETÝŠKOVÁ Eliška 1999 Z 19 200 O 02:49,00 09/1  
MATUŠČINOVÁ Barbora 1995 Z 19 200 O 02:43,70 11/2  
PĚNKAVOVÁ Kristýna 1997 Z 19 200 O 02:42,72 11/3  
KLÍMOVÁ Rebecca 1997 Z 19 200 O 02:37,20 12/2  
ŠILHANOVÁ Štěpánka 1998 Z 19 200 O 02:35,60 13/1  

MACHATÝ Ondřej 2000 M 20 200 O 59:59,99 X  
KUDLÁČEK Filip 2001 M 20 200 O 03:39,57 01/4  
ŠTEMBERK Josef 2001 M 20 200 O 03:22,60 03/1  
BERÁNEK Jan 2000 M 20 200 O 03:15,79 03/4  
ŠTEMBERK Jakub 2001 M 20 200 O 03:10,81 04/1  
ŠÍCHA Martin 1998 M 20 200 O 02:50,58 08/1  
SLABIHOUD Ondřej 1999 M 20 200 O 02:42,17 09/6  
ŠTEMBERK František 1999 M 20 200 O 02:41,40 09/5  
ŠÍCHA Ondřej 1998 M 20 200 O 02:37,33 10/4  
VOLF Jakub 1999 M 20 200 O 02:35,45 10/3  
DVOŘÁK Vratislav 1993 M 20 200 O 02:34,32 X  
KOLUMBER Kristián 2000 M 20 200 O 02:33,91 11/6  
SOUKUP Miroslav 1995 M 20 200 O 02:23,52 12/3  
FRANTA Tomáš 1998 M 20 200 O 02:20,10 13/2  
ŠKORVAGA Filip 1995 M 20 200 O 02:17,47 14/6  
BAUMRT Ondřej 1995 M 20 200 O 02:16,26 14/5  

GRUSSOVÁ Lucie 2001 Z 21 100 K 01:29,15 X  
DVOŘÁČKOVÁ Kristýna 2001 Z 21 100 K 01:27,00 X  
ROHLOVÁ Barbora 2001 Z 21 100 K 01:26,20 X  
BITTNEROVÁ Klára 2000 Z 21 100 K 01:25,80 X  
BRIČOVÁ Alexandra 2001 Z 21 100 K 01:23,70 X  
HOLÁ Johanka 2001 Z 21 100 K 01:22,30 X  
KOČOVÁ Tereza 2000 Z 21 100 K 01:20,40 X  
MOLNÁROVÁ Kateřina 2000 Z 21 100 K 01:15,00 05/4  
VESELÁ Barbora 2000 Z 21 100 K 01:14,50 06/2  
MATUŠČINOVÁ Radka 1997 Z 21 100 K 01:12,90 08/6  
LEVOVÁ Michaela 1999 Z 21 100 K 01:12,32 08/3  
VETÝŠKOVÁ Eliška 1999 Z 21 100 K 01:09,80 11/3  
JENČKOVÁ Markéta 2000 Z 21 100 K 01:08,25 13/1  
MATUŠČINOVÁ Barbora 1995 Z 21 100 K 01:08,00 13/2  
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HLAVOVÁ Karla 1998 Z 21 100 K 01:06,00 14/3  
KLÍMOVÁ Rebecca 1997 Z 21 100 K 01:03,20 16/2  
ŠILHANOVÁ Štěpánka 1998 Z 21 100 K 01:00,27 17/4  
BAUMRTOVÁ Simona 1991 Z 21 100 K 00:56,30 17/3  

MACHATÝ Ondřej 2000 M 22 100 K 59:59,99 X  
ŠNÁBL Šimon 2001 M 22 100 K 01:47,40 X  
DOHNANSKÝ Jakub 2001 M 22 100 K 01:33,74 X  
ŠTEMBERK Josef 2001 M 22 100 K 01:21,20 X  
KUDLÁČEK Filip 2001 M 22 100 K 01:21,00 02/3  
BERÁNEK Jan 2000 M 22 100 K 01:20,30 03/1  
LISÝ Jiří 2001 M 22 100 K 01:18,90 03/3  
VALENTA Josef 2000 M 22 100 K 01:16,55 04/4  
ŠTEMBERK Jakub 2001 M 22 100 K 01:11,10 06/3  
KOLUMBER Kristián 2000 M 22 100 K 01:07,90 08/4  
ŠÍCHA Ondřej 1998 M 22 100 K 01:06,20 09/4  
ŠÍCHA Martin 1998 M 22 100 K 01:05,50 10/5  
VOLF Jakub 1999 M 22 100 K 01:04,50 11/2  
DVOŘÁK Vratislav 1993 M 22 100 K 01:03,96 X  
ŠTEMBERK František 1999 M 22 100 K 01:03,30 12/6  
HÁJEK Aleš 1996 M 22 100 K 01:00,81 13/1  
SOUKUP Miroslav 1995 M 22 100 K 00:56,70 15/3  
ŠKORVAGA Filip 1995 M 22 100 K 00:56,10 16/1  
FRANTA Tomáš 1998 M 22 100 K 00:54,76 17/6  
BAUMRT Ondřej 1995 M 22 100 K 00:53,10 17/2  


	Jména
	Disciplíny

